OP \$115.00.00 7357059

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Assignment ID: TMI75046

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LEECH PRODUCTS, INC.		01/03/2017	Corporation: KANSAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	B&C Barker Investments LLC	
Street Address:	1430 West 4th Ave	
City:	Hutchinson	
State/Country:	KANSAS	
Postal Code:	67501	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: KANSAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1399466	TAP-N-GLUE
Registration Number:	2922239	F-13
Registration Number:	2926259	X 30
Registration Number:	2927445	F-26

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2022634329

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2022634300

Email: swoldow@sgrlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Mr. Scott David Woldow

Address Line 1: 1055 Thomas Jefferson Street, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 400

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20007

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	034051.001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott Woldow
SIGNATURE:	Scott Woldow
DATE SIGNED:	03/06/2024

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 008376 FRAME: 0394

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008376 FRAME: 0395

RECORDED: 03/06/2024